
Manmad - Patna One Way SF Special (UnReserved)/02099x - SF - CR 
MMR/Manmad Junction to PNBE/Patna Junction 

25h 0m - 1719 km - 13 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MMR Manmad Junction 17:30 0 1 0 89 558 CR
2 JL Jalgaon Junction 19:18 19:20 2m 0 1 160 48 209 CR
3 BSL Bhusaval Junction 19:50 20:00 10m 0 1 184 34 205 CR
4 KNW Khandwa Junction 23:40 23:45 5m 0 1 308 73 302 CR
5 ET Itarsi Junction 02:15 02:25 10m 0 2 491 70 329 WCR
6 JBP Jabalpur 05:55 06:05 10m 0 2 736 78 411 WCR
7 KTE Katni Junction 07:15 07:20 5m 0 2 826 79 381 WCR
8 STA Satna Junction 08:35 08:40 5m 0 2 925 116 315 WCR
9 MKP Manikpur Junction 09:20 09:25 5m 0 2 1002 116 243 NCR
10 ACOI Allahabad Chheoki

Junction
10:40 10:45 5m 0 2 1148 116 NCR

11 NEWC New West Cabin 13:50 13:52 2m 0 2 1507 6 ECR
12 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
14:05 14:20 15m 0 2 1508 80 79 ECR

13 BXR Buxar 15:30 15:32 2m 0 2 1602 86 68 ECR
14 ARA Ara Junction 16:20 16:22 2m 0 2 1670 23 59 ECR
15 PNBE Patna Junction 18:30 0 2 1719 - 57 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 01 2024 (09:05)

Aug 01 2024 (09:05)

1

1


